
1

2

5
4

6

8 7

9

10

11

12

14

15

16

20

22 21

25

24
23

17

18

26

27

Wood slitter

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING RSX580-D03-R1SHEET 1 OF 2

22-07-2019

SCALE: 1:27

REVDWG.  NO.

Description
DATE

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
BAUMALIGHT.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGHT
IS PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

Weight

R1
lbs.



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 D003570 RSX580 Body 1
2 D001161 Blank mounting plate for MX530 1
3 D001290 Drive assembly 1
4   D001197 Planetary Gearbox 1
5   D001334 Charr-Lynn RC780 14T motor 1
6 RSX580-6 Frame bolt on plate 1
7 D001478 Vibro-Isolator K62 (Rubber mount) 4
8 RSX580-7 Rubber washer 4
9 RSX580-10 Hose Cover 1
10 RSX580-11 Cover 1
11 RSX580-13 Side frame cover 1
12 D001160 Hose Clamp Plate 1
13 D002507 2" Hex Drive Wood Splitter (2 Piece) 1

14   D003722 Large top half of spliter cone for both 2" hex and flange 
drive 1

15   D002506 Splinter Tip 4140 40/45RC material 1
16   D004919 2" Hex Splitter Cone Top Flange Assembly 1
17   D004920 1/2” x 1.25” fine thread Allen bolt 5
18   D004921 2.75” x 1/2” fine thread Allen bolt 5
19 D002771 Small planer bit 1
20   D004002 Stump planer - Large blade assembly 1

21   D003508 Planer tip - 4140 40/45RC material Quench & Temper 1

22   D003930 Small blade assembly for small bit 1
23   D004922 4” x 1/2" fine thread Allen bolt 5
24   D004977 1/2 Lock nut 6
25   D004923 2" x 0.5" COARSE THREAD BOLT 6
26 D002008 cross pin 1
27 S1014 3-Point Lynch Pin 1

Wood Slitter

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING RSX580-D03-R1SHEET 2 OF 2

22-07-2019

SCALE: 1:25

REVDWG.  NO.

Description
DATE

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
BAUMALIGHT.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGHT
IS PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

Weight

R1
lbs.


	D03-R1
	Drawing View2

	D03-R1(2)

