

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF BAUMALIGHT. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGHT IS PROHIBITED.

BAUMALGHT

Description	Wood slitter
	7 7 0 0 0 3111101

DWG. NO. **RSX580-D03-R1**

REV R1

5 3 2

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	D003570	RSX580 Body	1
2	D001161	Blank mounting plate for MX530	1
3	D001290	Drive assembly	1
4	D001197	Planetary Gearbox	1
5	D001334	Charr-Lynn RC780 14T motor	1
6	RSX580-6	Frame bolt on plate	1
7	D001478	Vibro-Isolator K62 (Rubber mount)	4
8	RSX580-7	Rubber washer	4
9	RSX580-10	Hose Cover	1
10	RSX580-11	Cover	1
11	RSX580-13	Side frame cover	1
12	D001160	Hose Clamp Plate	1
13	D002507	2" Hex Drive Wood Splitter (2 Piece)	1
14	D003722	Large top half of spliter cone for both 2" hex and flange drive	1
15	D002506	Splinter Tip 4140 40/45RC material	1
16	D004919	2" Hex Splitter Cone Top Flange Assembly	1
17	D004920	1/2" x 1.25" fine thread Allen bolt	5
18	D004921	2.75" x 1/2" fine thread Allen bolt	5
19	D002771	Small planer bit	1
20	D004002	Stump planer - Large blade assembly	1
21	D003508	Planer tip - 4140 40/45RC material Quench & Temper	1
22	D003930	Small blade assembly for small bit	1
23	D004922	4" x 1/2" fine thread Allen bolt	5
24	D004977	1/2 Lock nut	6
25	D004923	2" x 0.5" COARSE THREAD BOLT	6
26	D002008	cross pin	1
27	\$1014	3-Point Lynch Pin	1
RIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL FORMATION CONTAINED IN TH ING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF ALIGHT. ANY REPRODUCTION DR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE IN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGH HIBITED.	BAUMALG	Bive. No.	RE
		DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SCALE: 1:25 SHEET 2 OF 2 RSX580-D03-R	:1 R